Stato della zona Euro (17
Paesi)

Austria
Germania
Lussemburgo
Malta
Olanda
Estonia
Finlandia
Belgio
Francia
Slovenia
Italia
Irlanda
Slovacchia
Cipro
Portogallo
Spagna

QGrecia

CONTROCAMPUS:t

|||||| 0DICO DI INFORMAZ

Disoccupazione a giugno 2013 (%)

4.6
5,4
5,7
6,1
6,8
8,0
8,0
8,7
11,0
11,2
12,1
13,5
14,5
17,3
17,4
26,3
26,9

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

segreteria@controcampus.it

www.controcampus.it



